
 

 

RESULTS OF TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2021  

TENDER NO DATE 

AWARDED 

DESCRIPTION SUCCESSFUL 

TENDERER/S 

AMOUNT ADDRESS 

CDS (S&R) 

05/2021 

29 June 2021 Appointment of service providers 

for the supply of sport turf 

maintenance machinery and 

equipment at municipal stores  

Kelvata Trading 104 CC 

 

R1 825 433.00 (VAT Inclusive 18 Englelbrecht Street 
Oatlands  
Mogale City 
 

F (V) 07/2021 16 June 2021 

Appointment of service providers 

for the integrated implementation 

of the property valuations 

management system valuation 

system for a period of three (3) 

Manna Holding (Pty) Ltd R4 000 000 Inc Vat Unit E 1 Rout 21 Corporate 
Park 
Pretoria 

 

SUMMARY OF TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2021 

TOTAL NUMBER OF TENDERS AWARDED 2 

TOTAL NUMBER OF TENDERS AWARDED TO MOGALE BASED 

SERVICE PROVIDERS 

1 

 

 

 



SUMMARY OF TENDERS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2021 

 Total Mogale based 

service providers 

BBBEE compliant 

companies 

Majority of female owned Companies 

Number of tenders awarded 2 1 2 1 

Total value of awarded 

tender 

5 825 433.00 1 825 433.00 5 825 433.00 5 825 433.00 

Percentages 100% 31.34% 100% 100% 

 
 
 
 
 

 


